FUJIAN YANAN POWER GROUP
Add: No.6 Shugang Road, Zhangwan Industrial District,
Dongqiao Economic Development Zone, Ningde, Fujian, China (P.C.): 352100
Tel: +86-593-2589777  2589505  2589716
Fax: +86-593-2589778  2589506  2768506
Y     O     U     R        L     I     F     E
EVERYDAY,   EVERYWHERE

running status, synchronizing status, potential
indicator, switch on/off,fault diagnosis and
audio and visual alarms;
•  Protection foundation: over/under voltage
, over/under frequency , overload , over
current, short current , reverse power ,
over speed, low oil pressure , high coolant
temperature;
•  Multi-protocol communication supporting ,
• remote monitoring is available.
TYPICAL APPLICATION
STANDARD CONFIGURATION
FEATURES
SPECIFICATION OF LOW-VOLTAGE SWITCHGEAR AND CONTROLGEAR ASSEMBLIES
Model Rated Current Poles of CB Control Module Cabiner Type
YNSP-400 400A 3 or 4 DSE8610MKII GGD
YNSP-630 630A 3 or 4 DSE8610MKII GGD
YNSP-800 800A 3 or 4 DSE8610MKII GGD
YNSP-1000 1000A 3 or 4 DSE8610MKII GGD
YNSP-1250 1250A 3 or 4 DSE8610MKII GGD
YNSP-1600 1600A 3 or 4 DSE8610MKII GGD
YNSP-2000 2000A 3 or 4 DSE8610MKII GGD
YNSP-2500 2500A 3 or 4 DSE8610MKII GGD
YNSP-3200 3200A 3 or 4 DSE8610MKII GGD
YNSP-4000 4000A 3 or 4 DSE8610MKII GGD
No.1 Generating Set
No.1 Synch. cabinet
Feeder cabinet
Load

Transfer
Switch
& Mains
(Utility)
Control
AMF+ATS
Multiple Island or Single
Parallel to Mains
DSE6120 MKII
IL-NT AMF20 IL-NT AMF25IL3 AMF20 IL3 AMF25 IG200 IG-NTC GC
DSE7320 MKII DSE8610 MKII DSE8660 MKIIDSE8620
CONTROLLER SELECTION TABLE AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH -ATS
CABINET MODEL CURRENTčAĎ POLE SWITCH BRAND SWITCH MODEL
DIMENSION
L×W×H(MM)
YNATS-20 20 4P Aisikai SKT2 20A 4P 500×600×330
YNATS-40 40 4P Aisikai SKT2 40A 4P 500×600×330
YNATS-63 63 4P Aisikai SKT2 63A 4P 500×600×330
YNATS-80 80 4P Aisikai SKT2 80A 4P 500×600×330
YNATS-100 100 4P Aisikai SKT2 100A 4P 500×600×330
YNATS-125 125 4P Aisikai SKT1 125A 4P 500×600×330
YNATS-160 160 4P Aisikai SKT1 160A 4P 500×600×330
YNATS-250 250 4P Aisikai SKT1 250A 4P 500×600×330
YNATS-400 400 4P Aisikai SKT1 400A 4P 550×700×400
YNATS-630 630 4P Aisikai SKT1 630A 4P 550×700×400
YNATS-800 800 4P Aisikai SKT1 800A 4P 800×1000×550
YNATS-1000 1000 4P Aisikai SKT1 1000A 4P 800×1000×550
YNATS-1250 1250 4P Aisikai SKT1 1250A 4P 800×1000×550
YNATS-1600 1600 4P Aisikai SKT1 1600A 4P 800×1000×550
YNATS-2000 2000 4P Aisikai SKT1 2000A 4P 800×1000×700
YNATS-2500 2500 4P Aisikai SKT1 2500A 4P 800×1000×700
YNATS-3200 3200 4P Aisikai SKT1 3200A 4P 800×1000×700
Automatic Transfer Switch -ATS
For Emergency powering application, an Auto Transfer Switch(ATS)is essential.
The ATS can automatically transfer load from gird
power to emergency power without operator intevention when the grid

GENERATING SETS POWERED BY CUMMINS ENGINE (Power Range: 21-550kVA)
Genset Model
Standby
Power
Prime Power
Engine Model
NO. of
Cylinder
Displacement
Rated Fuel Consum-
ption @100% Load
Lub OiL
Capacity Alternator
Model
Open Type Soundproof kVA kW kVA kW L L/h L
YN24C YNS24C 24 19 21 17 4B3.9-G11 4 3.9 5.7 10.9 SLG184E
YN30C YNS30C 30 24 28 22 4B3.9-G1/G2 4 3.9 7.1/6.7 10.9 SLG184F
YN34C YNS34C 34 27 31 25 4B3.9-G12 4 3.9 7.4 10.9 SLG184G
YN44C YNS44C 44 35 40 32 4BT3.9-G1/G2 4 3.9 10 10.9 SLG184J
YN63C YNS63C 63 50 56 45 4BTA3.9-G2(G45E1) 4 3.9 12.9 10.9 SLG224E
YN69C YNS69C 69 55 63 50 4BTA3.9-G2(G52E1) 4 3.9 14.9 10.9 SLG224F
YN88C YNS88C 88 70 80 64 4BTA3.9-G11 4 3.9 17.6 10.9 SLG224G
YN105C YNS105C 105 84 95 76 4BTA3.9-G13 4 3.9 18.8 10.9 SLG274C
YN110C YNS110C 110 88 100 80 4BTAA3.9-G3 4 3.9 27.6 10.9 SLG274C
YN103C YNS103C 103 82 94 75 6BT5.9-G1(G75M1) 6 5.9 22.3 16.4 SLG274C
YN103C YNS103C 103 82 94 75 6BT5.9-G2(G75E1) 6 5.9 22.3 16.4 SLG274C
YN115C YNS115C 115 92 105 84 6BT5.9-G2(G84E1) 6 5.9 24.2 16.4 SLG274D
YN125C YNS125C 125 100 115 92 6BTA5.9-G2 6 5.9 27 16.4 SLG274D
YN143C YNS143C 143 114 130 104 6BTAA5.9-G2 6 5.9 30 16.4 SLG274E
YN165C YNS165C 165 132 150 120 6BTAA5.9-G12 6 5.9 34 16.4 SLG274F
YN200C YNS200C 200 160 180 144 6CTA8.3-G1/G2 6 8.3 42 27.6 SLG274G
YN220C YNS220C 220 176 200 160 6CTAA8.3-G2 6 8.3 45 23.8 SLG274H
YN250C YNS250C 250 200 N/A N/A 6CTAA8.3-G9 6 8.3 57 23.8 SLG274J
YN264C YNS264C 264 211 250 200 6LTAA8.9-G2 6 8.9 53 27.6 SLG274K
YN275C YNS275C 275 220 250 200 6LTAA8.9-G3 6 8.9 54 27.6 SLG274K
YN300C YNS300C 300 240 270 216 6LTAA9.5-G3 6 9.5 58 27.6 SLG314D
YN350C YNS350C 350 280 320 256 6LTAA9.5-G1 6 9.5 70 27.6 SLG314E
YN425C YNS425C 425 340 388 310 6ZTAA13-G3 6 13 74.7 45.4 SLG354C
YN475C YNS475C 475 380 438 350 6ZTAA13-G2 6 13 87.1 45.4 SLG354C
YN475C YNS475C 475 380 438 350 6ZTAA13-G4 6 13 91.4 45.4 SLG354C
YN469C YNS469C 469 375 438 350 QSZ13-G2 6 13 88.8 45.4 SLG354C
YN500C YNS500C 500 400 450 360 QSZ13-G5 6 13 93.2 75.3 SLG354D
YN500C YNS500C 500 400 475 380 QSZ13-G3 6 13 101 45.4 SLG354D
YN550C YNS550C 550 440 500 400 QSZ13-G10 6 13 109 45.42 SLG354D
GENERATING SETS POWERED BY CUMMINS ENGINE (Power Range: 25-450kVA)
YN28C YNS28C 28 22 25 20 QSB3.9-G31 4 3.9 6.1 10.9 SLG184F
YN41C YNS41C 41 33 38 30 QSB3.9-G33 4 3.9 8.8 10.9 SLG184H
YN69C YNS69C 69 55 63 50 QSB3.9-G35 4 3.9 14.2 10.9 SLG224F
YN94C YNS94C 94 75 88 70 QSB3.9-G37 4 3.9 19.8 10.9 SLG274C
YN110C YNS110C 110 88 100 80 QSB3.9-G39 4 3.9 23.6 10.9 SLG274C
YN125C YNS125C 125 100 113 90 QSB5.9-G30 6 5.9 27.7 16.4 SLG274D
YN138C YNS138C 138 110 125 100 QSB5.9-G31 6 5.9 31.5 16.4 SLG274E
YN165C YNS165C 165 132 150 120 QSB5.9-G33 6 5.9 37.9 16.4 SLG274F
YN206C YNS206C 206 165 188 150 QSB6.7-G32 6 6.7 40.4 19.5 SLG274H
YN250C YNS250C 250 200 225 180 QSB6.7-G31 6 6.7 48.8 19.5 SLG274J
YN275C YNS275C 275 220 250 200 QSL8.9-G34 6 8.9 55.6 28.1 SLG274K
YN313C YNS313C 313 250 288 230 QSL8.9-G33 6 8.9 63.1 28.1 SLG314D
YN350C YNS350C 350 280 320 256 QSL8.9-G30 6 8.9 68.6 28.1 SLG314E
YN66C YNS66C 66 53 60 48 QSB3.9-G2 4 3.9 18 10.9 SLG224E
YN88C YNS88C 88 70 80 64 QSB3.9-G3 4 3.9 20 10.9 SLG224G
YN110C YNS110C 110 88 100 80 QSB5.9-G2 6 5.9 26 16.4 SLG274C
YN138C YNS138C 138 110 125 100 QSB5.9-G3 6 5.9 31 16.4 SLG274E
YN165C YNS165C 165 132 150 120 QSB6.7-G3 6 6.7 38 19.5 SLG274F
YN200C YNS200C 200 160 180 144 QSB6.7-G4 6 6.7 43 19.5 SLG274G
YN220C YNS220C 220 176 200 160 QSL8.9-G2 6 8.9 55 28.1 SLG274H
YN250C YNS250C 250 200 225 180 QSL8.9-G3 6 8.9 57 28.1 SLG274J
YN275C YNS275C 275 220 250 200 QSL8.9-G4 6 8.9 60 28.1 SLG274K
YN400C YNS400C 400 320 350 280 QSZ13-G6 6 13 81.6 75.3 SLG314F
YN450C YNS450C 450 360 400 320 QSZ13-G7 6 13 89.2 75.3 SLG314G
GENERATING SETS POWERED BY CUMMINS ENGINE  (Power Range: 21-550kVA)
Genset Model
Emission
Dimensions L×W×H(m) Weight(kg) Fuel Tank Capacity(L)

Cylinder
Displacement
Rated Fuel Consum-
ption @100% Load
Lub OiL
Capacity Alternator
Model
Open Type Soundproof kVA kW kVA kW L L/h L
YN275C YNS275C 275 220 250 200 MTA11-G2 6 10.8 51.6 36.7 SLG274K
YN275C YNS275C 275 220 250 200 NT855-GA 6 14 53.4 38.6 SLG274K
YN275C YNS275C 275 220 250 200 NTA855-G1 6 14 59.2 38.6 SLG274K
YN313C YNS313C 313 250 275 220 NTA855-G1A 6 14 61.3 38.6 SLG314D
YN350C YNS350C 350 280 313 250 MTAA11-G3 6 10.8 61 36.7 SLG314E
YN350C YNS350C 350 280 313 250 NTA855-G1B 6 14 71.4 38.6 SLG314E
YN350C YNS350C 350 280 313 250 NTA855-G2 6 14 71.4 38.6 SLG314E
YN375C YNS375C 375 300 344 275 NTA855-G2A 6 14 71.9 38.6 SLG314F
YN375C YNS375C 375 300 350 280 NTA855-G4 6 14 75.3 38.6 SLG314F
YN412C YNS412C 412 330 375 300 NTAA855-G7 6 14 85.4 38.6 SLG314F
YN450C YNS450C 450 360 N/A N/A NTAA855-G7A 6 14 89.2 38.6 SLG314G
YN412C YNS412C 412 330 375 300 KTA19-G2 6 14 99 38.6 SLG314F
YN500C YNS500C 500 400 450 360 KTA19-G3 6 19 96 50 SLG354C
YN550C YNS550C 550 440 500 400 KTA19-G4/G3A 6 19 107 50 SLG354D
YN500C YNS500C 500 400 450 360 QSNT-G4X 6 14 97.6 38.6 SLG354C
YN500C YNS500C 500 400 450 360 M15-G7 6 14.5 98 53 SLG354C
YN563C YNS563C 563 450 500 400 M15-G8 6 14.5 101 53 SLG354D
YN625C YNS625C 625 500 525 420 KTAA19-G5 6 19 114 50 SLG354E
YN650C YNS650C 650 520 575 460 KTAA19-G6 6 19 132 50 SLG354E
YN650C YNS650C 650 520 588 470 QSK19-G6 6 18.9 138.6 84 SLG354E
YN650C YNS650C 650 520 N/A N/A KTAA19-G8 6 19 132 50 SLG354E
YN688C YNS688C 688 550 N/A N/A KTAA19-G6A 6 19 155 50 SLG354F
YN688C YNS688C 688 550 625 500 KT38-G 12 38 156 135 SLG354FS
YN800C YNS800C 800 640 725 580 KT38-GA 12 38 160 135 SLG404G
YN788C YNS788C 788 630 713 570 KTA38-G1/G1B 12 38 160 135 SLG404G
YN825C YNS825C 825 660 750 600 KTA38-G2 12 38 167 135 SLG404G
YN888C YNS888C 888 710 800 640 KTA38-G2B 12 38 167 135 SLG404G
YN1000C YNS1000C 1000 800 910 728 KTA38-G2A 12 38 194 135 SLG404H
YN1100C YNS1100C 1100 880 1000 800 KTA38-G5 12 38 209 135 SLG404J
YN1250C YNS1250C 1250 1000 N/A N/A KTA38-G9 12 38 248 135 SLG404K
YN1375C YNS1375C 1375 1100 1250 1000 KTA50-G3 16 50 261 176.8 SLG454A
YN1375C YNS1375C 1375 1100 1250 1000 KTA50-G12 16 50 249 176.8 SLG454A
YN1600C YNS1600C 1600 1280 1375 1100 KTA50-G12A 16 50 280 176.8 SLG454B
YN1650C YNS1650C 1650 1320 1375 1100 KTA50-G8 16 50 289 204.4 SLG454B
YN1650C YNS1650C 1650 1320 1500 1200 KTA50-GS8 16 50 309 204.4 SLG454C
YN1875C YNS1875C 1875 1500 1675 1340 KTA50-G15X 16 50 400 259.3 SLG454E



 

Prime Power
Engine Model
NO. of
Cylinder
Displacement
Rated Fuel Consum-
ption @100% Load
Lub OiL
Capacity Alternator
Model
Open Type Soundproof kVA kW kVA kW L L/h L
YN275C YNS275C 275 220 250 200 QSNT-G6 6 14 62 38.6 SLG274K
YN313C YNS313C 313 250 275 220 QSNT-G7 6 14 67.4 38.6 SLG314D
YN350C YNS350C 350 280 313 250 QSNT-G1 6 14 75 38.6 SLG314E
YN300C YNS300C 300 240 263 210 QSM11-G1 6 10.8 64.88 36.7 SLG314D
YN344C YNS344C 344 275 300 240 QSM11-G2 6 10.8 71.37 36.7 SLG314E
YN375C YNS375C 375 300 338 270 QSM11-G3 6 10.8 76.41 36.7 SLG314EL
YN388C YNS388C 388 310 350 280 QSM11-G4 6 10.8 78.68 36.7 SLG314EL
YN400C YNS400C 400 320 363 290 QSM11-G5 6 10.8 79.68 36.7 SLG314F
YN413C YNS413C 413 330 375 300 QSM11-G6 6 10.8 82.73 36.7 SLG314F
YN388C YNS388C 388 310 350 280 QSNT-G2 6 14 80.2 38.6 SLG314F
YN440C YNS440C 440 352 400 320 QSNT-G3 6 14 87.4 38.6 SLG314G
YN500C YNS500C 500 400 450 360 QSK19-G14 6 18.9 108.6 83 SLG354C
YN500C YNS500C 500 400 455 364 QSK19-G15 6 18.9 105 84 SLG354D
YN550C YNS550C 550 440 500 400 QSK19-G16 6 18.9 112 84 SLG354D
YN550C YNS550C 550 440 500 400 QSK19-G13 6 18.9 109.5 83 SLG354D
YN625C YNS625C 625 500 563 450 QSK19-G17 6 18.9 125 84 SLG354E
YN625C YNS625C 625 500 575 460 QSK19-G12 6 18.9 144 84 SLG354E
YN700C YNS700C 700 560 636 509 QSK19-G18 6 18.9 136 84 SLG354F
YN715C YNS715C 715 572 650 520 QSK19-G4 6 18.9 145 84.4 SLG354F
YN750C YNS750C 750 600 688 550 QSK19-G11 6 18.9 169.3 84 SLG404A
YN750C YNS750C 750 600 688 550 QSK19-G19 6 18.9 143 84 SLG404A
YN825C YNS825C 825 660 750 600 QSK19-G20 6 18.9 155 84 SLG404G
YN825C YNS825C 825 660 750 600 QSK38-G8 12 37.7 168 170.3 SLG404G
YN888C YNS888C 888 710 800 640 QSK38-G7 12 37.7 180 170.3 SLG404G
YN900C YNS900C 900 720 819 655 QSK19-G21 6 18.9 167 84 SLG404H
YN1000C YNS1000C 1000 800 909 727 QSK38-G9 12 37.8 216 117 SLG404H
YN1000C YNS1000C 1000 800 910 728 QSK38-G6 12 37.7 197 170.3 SLG404H
YN1100C YNS1100C 1100 880 1000 800 QSK38-G10 12 37.8 232 117 SLG404J
YN1100C YNS1100C 1100 880 1000 800 QSK38-G1 12 37.7 212 170.3 SLG404J
YN1250C YNS1250C 1250 1000 1135 908 QSK38-G11 12 37.8 255 117 SLG404K
YN1250C YNS1250C 1250 1000 1135 908 QSK38-G2 12 37.7 235 170.3 SLG404K
YN1375C YNS1375C 1375 1100 1250 1000 QSK38-G5 12 37.7 271 170.3 SLG454A
YN1400C YNS1400C 1400 1120 1273 1018 QSK38-G12 12 37.8 274 117 SLG454B
YN1500C YNS1500C 1500 1200 1375 1100 QSK38-G19 12 37.7 235 170.3 SLG454B
YN1540C YNS1540C 1540 1232 1400 1120 QSK38-G13 12 37.8 291 117 SLG454B
YN1675C YNS1675C 1675 1340 1523 1218 QSK38-G14 12 37.8 329 117 SLG454C
YN1765C YNS1760C 1760 1408 1600 1280 QSK38-G15 12 37.8 329 117 SLG454D
YN625C YNS625C 625 500 563 450 KTA19-G8E 6 19 121 50 SLG354E
YN688C YNS688C 688 550 625 500 KTA19-G8A 6 19 141 50 SLG354FS
YN750C YNS750C 750 600 681 545 KTA19-G9A 6 19 146 50 SLG404A
YN875C YNS875C 875 700 810 648 KTA38-G2E 12 38 178 135 SLG404G
YN1000C YNS1000C 1000 800 938 750 KTA38-G5E 12 38 202 135 SLG404H
YN1125C YNS1125C 1125 900 1063 850 KTA38-G7E 12 38 227 135 SLG404K
YN1250C YNS1250C 1250 1000 1125 900 KTA38-G9E 12 38 239 135 SLG404K
YN1375C YNS1375C 1250 1000 1250 1000 KTA50-G3E 16 50 267 176.8 SLG454A
YN1500C YNS1500C 1500 1200 1375 1100 KTA50-G7E 16 50 293 176.8 SLG454B
YN1625C YNS1625C 1625 1300 1500 1200 KTA50-G8E 16 50 289 204.4 SLG454C
YN1875C YNS1875C 1875 1500 1675 1340 KTA50-G15A 16 50 346 204.4 SLG454E
YN2000C YNS2000C 2000 1600 1875 1500 KTA50-G16A 16 50 400 204.4 SLG454E



 

Genset Model
Standby
Power
Prime Power
Engine Model
NO. of
Cylinder
Displacement
Rated Fuel Consum-
ption @100% Load
Lub OiL
Capacity Alternator
Model
Open Type Soundproof kVA kW kVA kW L L/h L
YN28C YNS28C 28 22 25 20 4B3.9-G11 4 3.9 7.1 10.9 SLG184E
YN35C YNS35C 35 28 31 25 4B3.9-G2 4 3.9 8.6 10.9 SLG184F
YN38C YNS38C 38 30 35 28 4B3.9-G12 4 3.9 9.4 10.9 SLG184G
YN50C YNS50C 50 40 45 36 4BT3.9-G2 4 3.9 10.7 10.9 SLG184H
YN69C YNS69C 69 55 63 50 4BTA3.9-G2(G45E1) 4 3.9 15.9 10.9 SLG224D
YN85C YNS85C 85 68 75 60 4BTA3.9-G2(G52E1) 4 3.9 17.4 10.9 SLG224F
YN96C YNS96C 96 77 88 70 4BTA3.9-G11 4 3.9 20.1 10.9 SLG224F
YN115C YNS115C 115 92 105 84 6BT5.9-G2(G75E1) 6 5.9 28.5 16.4 SLG274C
YN138C YNS138C 138 110 125 100 6BT5.9-G2(G84E1) 6 5.9 29.7 16.4 SLG274D
YN143C YNS143C 143 114 130 104 6BTA5.9-G2 6 5.9 31 16.4 SLG274D
YN160C YNS160C 160 128 145 116 6BTAA5.9-G2 6 5.9 34 16.4 SLG274E
YN175C YNS175C 175 140 160 128 6BTAA5.9-G12 6 5.9 38 16.4 SLG274E
YN184C YNS184C 184 147 168 134 6CTA8.3-G2 6 8.3 36.8 27.6 SLG274E
YN209C YNS209C 209 167 190 152 6CTA8.3-G2 6 8.3 44 27.6 SLG274F
YN230C YNS230C 230 184 210 168 6CTAA8.3-G2 6 8.3 49 23.8 SLG274G
YN275C YNS275C 275 220 N/A N/A 6CTAA8.3-G9 6 8.9 68 23.8 SLG274J
YN275C YNS275C 275 220 250 200 6LTAA8.9-G2 6 8.9 59 27.6 SLG274J
YN310C YNS310C 310 248 280 224 6LTAA8.9-G3 6 8.9 62 27.6 SLG274J
YN315C YNS315C 315 252 285 228 6LTAA9.5-G3 6 9.5 65 32.4 SLG274K
YN350C YNS350C 350 280 320 256 6LTAA9.5-G1 6 9.5 68 32.4 SLG314D
YN425C YNS425C 425 340 388 310 6ZTAA13-G3 6 13 81 45.4 SLG314E
YN5475C YNS475C 475 380 438 350 6ZTAA13-G2 6 13 93.4 45.4 SLG314F
YN475C YNS475C 475 380 438 350 6ZTAA13-G4 6 13 98.1 45.4 SLG314F
YN469C YNS469C 469 375 438 350 QSZ13-G2 6 13 90.2 45.4 SLG314F
YN500C YNS500C 500 400 475 380 QSZ13-G3 6 13 104.1 45.4 SLG314G
YN525C YNS525C 525 420 475 380 QSZ13-G5 6 13 102.1 75.33 SLG354C
YN600C YNS600C 600 480 550 440 QSZ13-G11 6 13 121 78 SLG354C
GENERATING SETS POWERED BY CUMMINS ENGINE  (Power Range: 310-400kWe)
YN425C YNS425C 425 340 388 310 QSZ13-G6 6 13 81 45.4 SLG314E
YN500C YNS500C 500 400 450 360 QSZ13-G7 6 13 90.2 45.4 SLG314F


Power
Prime Power
Engine Model
NO. of
Cylinder
Displacement
Rated Fuel Consum-
ption @100% Load
Lub OiL
Capacity Alternator
Model
Open Type Soundproof kVA kW kVA kW L L/h L
YN275C YNS275C 275 220 N/A N/A NT855-GA 6 14 59.4 38.6 SLG274J
YN344C YNS344C 344 275 313 250 NTA855-G1 6 14 73.4 38.6 SLG314D
YN375C YNS375C 375 300 344 275 NTA855-G2 6 14 80.5 38.6 SLG314D
YN385C YNS385C 385 308 350 280 NTA855-G1B 6 14 80.5 38.6 SLG314D
YN438C YNS438C 438 350 394 315 NTA855-G3 6 14 87.1 38.6 SLG314E
YN500C YNS500C 500 400 438 350 KTA19-G2 6 19 97.6 50 SLG314F
YN525C YNS525C 525 420 475 380 M15-G7 6 14.5 98 53 SLG314G
YN563C YNS563C 563 450 513 410 M15-G8 6 14.5 101 53 SLG354C
YN563C YNS563C 563 450 513 410 KTA19-G3 6 19 110.6 50 SLG354C
YN625C YNS625C 625 500 563 450
KTA19-G4
KTA19-G3A
6 19 120 50 SLG354D
YN688C YNS688C 688 550 588 470 KTAA19-G5 6 19 132 50 SLG354E
YN750C YNS750C 750 600 N/A N/A KTAA19-G6A 6 19 167 50 SLG354E
YN850C YNS850C 850 680 775 620 KT38-G 12 38 154 135 SLG354F
YN963C YNS963C 963 770 875 700 KTA38-G1 12 38 198 135 SLG404G
YN963C YNS963C 963 770 875 700 KTA38-G1B 12 38 198 135 SLG404G
YN1000C YNS1000C 1000 800 906 725 KTA38-G2 12 38 203.5 135 SLG404G
YN1038C YNS1038C 1038 830 938 750 KTA38-G2B 12 38 203.5 135 SLG404H
YN1125C YNS1125C 1125 900 1000 800 KTA38-G2A 12 38 221 135 SLG404H
YN1250C YNS1250C 1250 1000 1125 900 KTA38-G4 12 38 245 135 SLG404J
YN1250C YNS1250C 1250 1000 1125 900 KTA38-G4B 12 38 245 135 SLG404J
YN1375C YNS1375C 1375 1100 N/A N/A KTA38-G9 12 38 267 135 SLG404K
YN1575C YNS1575C 1575 1260 1375 1100 KTA50-G3 16 50 290 176.8 SLG454A
YN1475C YNS1475C 1475 1180 1413 1130 KTA50-G12 16 50 270 176.8 SLG454A
YN1750C YNS1750C 1750 1400 1525 1220 KTA50-G12A 16 50 315.5 176.8 SLG454B
YN1875C YNS1875C 1875 1500 1575 1260 KTA50-G9 16 50 330 204.4 SLG454B
GENERATING SETS POWERED BY CUMMINS ENGINE  (Power Range: 250-1240kWe)
YN350C YNS350C 350 280 313 250 QSM11-G1 6 10.8 76.74 36.7 SLG314D
YN375C YNS375C 375 300 338 270 QSM11-G2 6 10.8 78.61 36.7 SLG314D
YN388C YNS388C 388 310 350 280 QSM11-G3 6 10.8 81.88 36.7 SLG314D
YN400C YNS400C 400 320 363 290 QSM11-G4 6 10.8 83.55 36.7 SLG314E
YN400C YNS400C 400 320 363 290 QSM11-G5 6 10.8 83.6 36.7 SLG314E
YN413C YNS413C 413 330 375 300 QSM11-G6 6 10.8 86.74 36.7 SLG314E
YN438C YNS438C 438 350 400 320 QSNT-G3 6 14 94.4 38.6 SLG314EL
YN688C YNS688C 688 550 625 500 QSK19-G4 6 18.9 140 84.4 SLG354E
YN750C YNS750C 750 600 688 550 QSK19-G5 6 18.9 151 84.4 SLG354E
YN750C YNS750C 750 600 688 550 QSK19-G8 6 18.9 151 84.4 SLG354E
YN1438C YNS1438C 1438 1150 1200 960 QSK38-G5 12 37.7 262 170.3 SLG404K
YN1550C YNS1550C 1550 1240 1375 1100 QSK38-G4 12 37.7 298 170.3 SLG454A



 